NEET CHEMISTRY CLASSES SCHEDULE (ANURAG SIR)

Class NAME | TOPIC | DAY & DATE TIMINGS
CN-CLUB
CLASS 11 General organic chemistry -1 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 | 8AM - 9:30AM
General organic chemistry -2 Thursday, February 9, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
General organic chemistry -3 Friday, February 10, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
General organic chemistry -4 Saturday, February 11, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Hydrocarbon -1 Monday, February 13, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Hydrocarbon -2 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Environmental chemistry -1 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 | 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Some Basic concepts of chemistry -1 Thursday, February 16, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Some Basic concepts of chemistry -2 Friday, February 17, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Solution -1 Saturday, February 18, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
solution -2 Monday, February 20, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Solid state -1 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Solid state -2 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 | 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Electrochemistry -1 Thursday, February 23, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Electrochemistry -2. Saturday, February 25, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Electrochemistry -3 Monday, February 27, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Chemical kinetics 1 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Surface chemistry -1 Friday, March 3, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Surface chemistry -2 Saturday, March 4, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CN-ATOM
CLASS 12 Metallurgy 1 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
D and F block Elements -2 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 complex compounds -1 Thursday, March 9, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
complex compounds -2 Friday, March 10, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM




CLASS 12 Haloalkane and Haloarene -1 Saturday, March 11, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Haloalkane and Haloarene -2 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Haloalkane and Haloarene -3 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Alcohol phenol and Ether -1 Friday, March 17, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Alcohol phenol and Ether -2 Saturday, March 18, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Alcohol phenol and Ether -3 Monday, March 20, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Aldehyde ketone and acids 1 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Aldehyde ketone and acids 2 Monday, March 27, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Aldehyde ketone and acids 3 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Amines -1 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Biomolecules -1 Thursday, March 30, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Polymer -1 Friday, March 31, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 12 Chemistry in everyday life -1 Saturday, April 1, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CN-ALPHA
CLASS 11 Classification of elements and periodic Property Sunday, April 2, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Structure of atom -1 Monday, April 3, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
Structure of atom -2 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 chemical bonding -1 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
chemical bonding -2 Thursday, April 6, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 States of matter Friday, April 7, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Thermodynamics Saturday, April 8, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 chemical equilibrium Monday, April 10, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 lonic equilibrium -1 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
lonic equilibrium -2 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 Hydrogen Thursday, April 13, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 S block Elements Friday, April 14, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM
CLASS 11 p block Elements Saturday, April 15, 2023 8AM - 9:30AM




